12.00h
12.50h
13.40h
14.30h
15.20h

16.10h

PIONIRSKA LIGA
PIONIRI 2008.g.
UNIVERZITETSKI SC PODGORICA

SUBOTA 03.06.2023.g.

RK LOVCEN —RK PARTIZAN 1949 ||

RK PARTIZAN 1949 | — RK ZABJELO

RK LOVCEN — RK PERPER HANDBALL

RK BERANE 1949 — RK PARTIZAN 1949 ||

RK PARTIZAN 1949 | — RK PERPER HANDBALL

RK ZABJELO — RK BERANE 1949

SUDIJE: HADUSIC /HASIC : BOJANOVIC/SCEPANOVIC

KONTROLOR: M.RAZNATOVIC

Remove Watermark

Wondershare
PDFelement



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db

09.00h
09.40h
10.20h
11.00h
11.40h

12.20h

PIONIRI 2010.g.
UNIVERZITETSKI SC PODGORICA

NEDELIA 04.06.2023.g.

RK ZABJELO —RK MORNAR 7 |

RK PARTIZAN 1949 — RK STARS CETINJE
RK LOVCEN - RK ZABJELO

RK MORNAR 7 | —RK MORNAR 7 Il

RK PARTIZAN 1949 — RK LOVCEN

RK STARS CETINJE - RK ZABJELO

SUDIJE: BARAC/ILIC : MARTINOVC /PAVICEVIC

KONTROLOR: I.PAVICEVIC

Remove Watermark

Wondershare
PDFelement



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db

09.00h
09.40.h
10.20h
11.00h
11.40h

12.20h

PIONIRKKE 2008.g.
UNIVERZITETSKI SC PODGORICA

UTORAK 06.06.2023

RK DANILOVGRAD — RK FENIKS

RK LEVALEA 2010 — RK TREBJESA

RK BUDUCNOST BEMAX — RK DANILOVGRAD
RK ZETA — RK TREBJESA

RK LEVALEA 2010 — RK FENIKS

RK ZETA —ZRK BUDUCNOST BEMAX

SUDIJE : GRDINIC/BRAUNOVIC : BELOJEVC/KOVACEVIC

KONTROLOR: V.RADULOVIC

Remove Watermark

Wondershare
PDFelement



http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db



